RSA-B-F Series Poles
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMNINUM
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 08/23/23
RSA_B_F_spec_sheet_R02

damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
TENONS & POLE CAPS
RSA-B-F 16 40 A/B/C  2L2 DBTB3 VM2
DRILL PATTERN
B1 Cruzer, “AM”  arm
B3 2 bolt (2-1/2” spacing),    Viper “A” arm
S2 2 bolt (3-1/2” spacing), Viper “AD” arm
FINISH
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Denotes handhole location
1 2L
2 3T
3Y 4
Overall
Height 8' - 24'
Handhole
 18"
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RSA-B-F Series Poles
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMNINUM
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 08/23/23
RSA_B_F_spec_sheet_R02
ORDERING INFORMATION Cont.
NOTE	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
For more information about pole vibration and vibration dampers, please consult our website.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Follow the logic below when ordering location specific options. For each
option, include its orientation (in degrees) and its height (in feet). Example:
Option C07 should be ordered as: RSA-B-F16-40B-TN3-DBT-CO5-0-15 (.5”
coupling on the handhole/arm side of pole, 15 feet up from the pole base) 1’
spacing required between option. Consult factory for other configurations.
OPTION ORIENTATION
C05 - C07 - C20 - COUPLING VM2 - VIBRATION DAMPER
         2ND MODE
EHH - EXTRA
HANDHOLE

Arm 2
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
1/2” - 14 NPSC Threads
3/4” - 14 NPSC Threads
2” -11.5 NPSC Threads
Factory installed, internal damper
designed to alter pole resonance to
reduce movement and material fatigue
caused by 2nd mode vibration.
VM2SXX - VIBRATION
DAMPER  2ND MODE
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Overall
Height 10'-30'
18"
TENON

Gasket
20 AMP GFCI
Wet Locations
In-use Cover
GFI – 20 AMP GFCI
RECEPTACLE & COVER
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall Thick-
ness
Bolt Circle
(suggested) Bolt Square Base Plate Size Anchor Bolt Size Bolt Projection Pole weight
(lbs)Feet Meters
RSA-B-F-08-40-B 8 2.4 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 28
RSA-B-F-10-40-B 10 3.0 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 34
RSA-B-F-12-40-B 12 3.7 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 39
RSA-B-F-14-40-B 14 4.3 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 45
RSA-B-F-16-40-B 16 4.9 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 51
RSA-B-F-18-40-B 18 5.5 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 57
RSA-B-F-20-40-B 20 6.1 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 63
RSA-B-F-22-40-B 22 6.7 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 69
RSA-B-F-24-40-B 24 7.3 4" Fluted .188 6.75" 4.77 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 74
RSA-B-F-08-50-B 8 2.4 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 34
RSA-B-F-10-50-B 10 3.0 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 41
RSA-B-F-12-50-B 12 3.7 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 48
RSA-B-F-14-50-B 14 4.3 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 55
RSA-B-F-16-50-B 16 4.9 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 62
RSA-B-F-18-50-B 18 5.5 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 69
RSA-B-F-20-50-B 20 6.1 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 76
RSA-B-F-22-50-B 22 6.7 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 83
RSA-B-F-24-50-B 24 7.3 5" Fluted .188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 90
RSA-B-F-12-60-C 12 3.7 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 72
RSA-B-F-14-60-C 14 4.3 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 83
RSA-B-F-16-60-C 16 4.9 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 94
RSA-B-F-18-60-C 18 5.5 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 105
RSA-B-F-20-60-C 20 6.1 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 116
RSA-B-F-22-60-C 22 6.7 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 127
RSA-B-F-24-60-C 24 7.3 6" Fluted .25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4” 138
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RSA-B-F Series Poles